
PUBTIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY

AUTHORITY (PPRA)

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA .I

To Be Filled And Uploaded on PPRA Website ln Respect of All
Public Contracts of Works Services and Goods,

Z FEDERAL / PROGINC AL GOVT FE DE RAI.

> TITLE OF CONTRACT PURCHASE ORDER No. 77OOOO02O2

;- TEN DER NUMBER to/2022

BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF CONTRACT SUPPI.Y OF GRID STATION HARDWABI

> TENDER VATUE Rs. 12,824.100/- Excludins GST

o PPRA Website
(Federal Agencies)

News Papers

N.A

120-Davs

, WHETHER THE PROCUREMENT WAS INCLUDED IN ANNUAL PROCUREMENT

PLAN? Yes

; ADVERTISEMENT:

(ii)

; TENDER OPENDED ON (DATE & TIME) 31.08.2022 1115 Hrs )

2 NATURE OF PURCHASE

; EXTENSION lN DUE DATE (lf any)

+ ^€1"' \?;

NIL

(As per Rule 47 of PP Rules, 2004)

> NAME OF THE ORGANIZATION/DEPTT, MEPCO

> EN6INEER'S ESTIMATE

(For civll Works only)

2 ESTIMATED COM PLETION PERIOD

(/

TS487264E {Yes)

Dailv Khabrain Multan dt.14.08.22

Daily Time Lahore dt.14.08.22

Local



-,2i

> NUMBER OF TENOER DOCUMENTS SOLD 01

M/s shaheen Traders {Pvt} Ltd. Lahore.

> WHETHER QUALIFICATION CRITERIA

WAS INCLUDED IN BIDDING/TENDER DOCUMENTS
(if yes enclose a copy)

Yes

> WHETHER BID EVALUATION CRITERIA

WAS INCLUDED IN BIDDING/TENDER DOCUMENTS
(if yes enclose a copy)

> WHICH METHOD OF PROCUREMENT WAS USED:- (Tick one)

A) SINGLE STAGE ONE ENVETOPE PROCEDURE

Yes

b) SINGLE 5TA6E TWO ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

C) TWO STAGE BIDDING PROCEDURE

d) TWO STAGE TWO ENVELOPE BIDDING PROCEDURE

PLEASE SPECIFY IF ANY OHER METFIOD OF PROCUREMENT WAS ADOPTED WITH

BRIEF REASONS (i.e. EMERGENCY, DIRECI CONTRACTING, NEGOTIATED

TENDERING ETC,) NIt

wHO lS THE APPROVING AUTHORIry General Manaqer (Technicall

> NUMBER OF BIDS RECEIVED 01

; WHETHER THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER WAS LOWEST BIDDER

, WHETHER INTEGRITY PACT WAs SIGNED

t ;re.it)
{r:in

> WHETHER APPROVAL OT COMPETENT AUTHORITY WAS OBTAINED FOR USING A

METHOD OTHER THAN OPEN COMPETITIVE BIDDING. N.A.

!k
-.J



PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY

AUTHORITY {PPRA)
As er Rule 47 of PP Rules 2004

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA - II

To Be Filled And Uploaded on PPRA Website ln Respect of All
Public Contracts of Works Services & Goods

NUMBER OF BIDDERS PRESENTATTHE TIME OF OPENDING OF B'DS 01

NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER

M/S shaheen Traders lPvt) Ltd. Lahore.

; RANKING OF SUCCESSFUL BIDDER IN EVALUATION REPORT

(i.e. 1(,2*T,3 EVALUATED BtD).

M/S Shaheen Traders lPvt) Ltd. Lahore. sinsle Bidder)
> N EED ANALYSIS (Why the procurement was necessary?)

Material Demanded by Field Formatio ns and Procurement Plan aDDroved bv

BOD

> IN CASE EXTENSION WAS MADE IN RESPONSE TIME, WHAT WHERE THE REASONS

(Briefly describe). N.A.

{.' .xEnt)



-.2i

> WHETHER NAMES OI THE BIDDERS AND THEIR PRICES WERE READ OUT AT THE
TIME OF OPENING Of BIDS Yes

> DATE OF CONTRACT SIGNING
(Attach a copy of agreement)

07.o2.2023

; CONTRACT AWARD PRICE Rs.12,824,100/ -

> WHETHER COPY OF EVALUATION REPORT GIVEN TO ALL BIDDERS
(Attach copy of the bid evaluation report)

; ANY COM PLAINTS RECEIVED

> ANY DEVIATION FROM SPECIFICATIONS GIVEN

IF THE TENDER NOTICE/DOCUMENTS
(if yes give details)

i DEVIATION FROM QUAIFICATION CRITERIS

(if yes eive details)

2 SPECIAL CONDITIONS, IF ANY
(G ve Brief Descr pt on)

Yes

No

No

No

NIL

{


